
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (AIIMS),  
ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI 

 
Dated 25.06.2014 

 
AMENDMENT No.II  

 
 

Name of Work :  Providing & Laying Bitumen Mastic Wearing Course 
at Convergence Block, AIIMS, New Delhi. 

 
Tender No. : HSCC/AIIMS/BITUMEN/2014; dated 29.05.2014 

 
This has reference to subject work, the following Amendment may be noted, which shall be 
treated as a part of the contract to be uploaded along with tender/ contract: 

 
The revised dates for sale of tender documents, submission and opening of tenders as per 
amendment details given below: 
 

Sl. 
No. Description 

As per NIT/ 
tender 

(Original) 

As per 
Amendment no.- I 

(Earlier) 

As per  
Amendment no.- II 

(Revised) 

(i). 

 
Last date for sale 

of 
tender documents 

17.06.2014 upto 
13:00 hrs. 

25.06.2014 upto 
13:00 hrs. 

07.07.2014 upto 
13:00 hrs. 

 
(ii). 

 

Submission of 
tender 

17.06.2014 upto 
15:00 hrs. 

25.06.2014 upto 
15:00 hrs. 

07.07.2014 upto 
15:00 hrs. 

 
(iii). 

 
Opening of tender 17.06.2014 at 

15:30 hrs. 
25.06.2014 at 15:30 

hrs. 
07.07.2014 at 15:30 

hrs. 

 
Please note that this Amendment no. – II, shall form part of the tender and all others terms 
& conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged. 
 
Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC website 
www.hsccltd.co.in as corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified only on the 
HSCC website and no separate advertisement will be made for this. 
 
 

GM(Projects),  
HSCC (India) Ltd., 

For & on behalf of Director (AIIMS), New Delhi 


