ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (AIIMS), ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI

Dated 25.06.2014

AMENDMENT No.II

Name of Work : Providing & Laying Bitumen Mastic Wearing Course at Convergence Block, AIIMS, New Delhi.

Tender No. : HSCC/AIIMS/BITUMEN/2014; dated 29.05.2014

This has reference to subject work, the following Amendment may be noted, which shall be treated as a part of the contract to be uploaded along with tender/ contract:

The revised dates for sale of tender documents, submission and opening of tenders as per amendment details given below:

Sl. No.	Description	As per NIT/ tender (Original)	As per Amendment no I (Earlier)	As per Amendment no II (Revised)
(i).	Last date for sale of tender documents	17.06.2014 upto 13:00 hrs.	25.06.2014 upto 13:00 hrs.	07.07.2014 upto 13:00 hrs.
(ii).	Submission of tender	17.06.2014 upto 15:00 hrs.	25.06.2014 upto 15:00 hrs.	07.07.2014 upto 15:00 hrs.
(iii).	Opening of tender	17.06.2014 at 15:30 hrs.	25.06.2014 at 15:30 hrs.	07.07.2014 at 15:30 hrs.

Please note that this Amendment no. - II, shall form part of the tender and all others terms & conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged.

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC website <u>www.hsccltd.co.in</u> as corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified only on the HSCC website and no separate advertisement will be made for this.

GM(Projects), HSCC (India) Ltd., For & on behalf of Director (AIIMS), New Delhi